
£8,300

Low: December, January & February 

Mid: October, November, March

Peak: April - September
DATES:

Applicable to 2022 bookings only. Venue hire only, 25% deposit must be 
made to secure booking. Cottage availability (apart from the Honeymoon 

Suite) may be limited for selected dates in 2022.

WEEKEND HIRE
(2 night exclusive 

hire, Fri - Sun

Peak

Mid

Low

£7,100 £3,550

£4,150

£2,950

(2 night exclusive hire, Mon 
- Weds / Weds - Fri)

WEEKDAY HIRE

Mid

Peak

Low

£4,500

£5,500

£3,500

£2,250

£1,750

£2,750

THE BARN AT PENGELLY
2022 Discounted Venue Hire

50% LAST MINUTE OFFER 

Peak

Mid

Low £5,900


